22 CORRIDA TELEMACO BORBA

Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 6KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1

10

11
12
13
14

15

16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27
28

29
30

31

32

Numero Nome

238

248
225

203

209

247
135
88
181
319

220
283
100
320

254

252
79
172

241

188
145
97
261
199
160

219
198

146
169

155

197

FRANCIANNE APARECIDA VIEIRA DE
SOUZA

DAYAN DIAS DOS SANTOS BUENO

NILCEIA FERNANDES DE SOUZA
SCHMITZ

KARLLY SEDLAK

MARESOL PAULINO DA SILVA
FERREIRA

PATRICIA DE SOUZA VAZ

JOCELIA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA
ANA DURVALINA SANTOS DE PAULA
JANAINA AZEVEDO DA SILVA

PAMELA FERNANDA DA ROSA
BANDIERA

PATRICIA SOBLINSKI RODRIGUES
MARLISE MARCONDES LOPES
CLAUDINE TAQUES

REGIMARA SOUZA DUQUE MARQUES

SIMONE APARECIDA RAMOS DE
SOUZA

DIRCELIA SOARES MATOS
JOYME DECHAMP
LADYR MARTINS DOS SANTOS

MIRIA CRISTINA DE FREITAS
REGIANE GAVLAK

NEUZI DA APARECIDA PEREIRA
LILIAN KELLY POLTRONIERI
CASSIA RENATA FABRICIO
SUZELMA FERREIRA ALVES
JULIA CRISTINA BONIN

PAULA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS
TONKIO GUIMARAES
MARILANDA SANTANA
GISLAINE APARECIDA MOREIRA
GODOI

LOUIZE KAROLLINE DE SOUZA
VALQUIRIA BONIN BISCAIA DE
ALMEIDA

MARESSA CRISTINA LOPES DA SILVA
COPELE

CLEIA BUENO BANKS
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26

16
32

37

35

39
31
37
37
23

40
34
53
44

40
33
46

30
36
44
41
31
47
34
26

36
48

27

31

Fx.Et.

F2029

F0019
F3039

F3039

F3039

F3039
F3039
F3039
F3039
F2029

F4049
F3039
F5059
F4049

F0019

F4049
F3039
F4049

F3039
F3039
F4049
F4049
F3039
F4049
F3039
F2029

F3039
F4049

F2029
F0019

F3039

F0019

CIl.Fx.

1

10
11

12

13

14

15

SX.

F

Equipe

RUNNERS DE ARAPOTI

MAXIMUS RUN

EQUIPE ACORRIBAS

CIA DO CORPO
ACADEMIA

CORRE PG

ADULTO

CORREPG
SMS

METAMORFOSE

METAMORFOSE

ACADEMIA CIA DO
CORPO

FAMILYFITNESS - RUN

AVULSO

PARTICULAR
CIA DO CORPO

CORREPG
CIA DO CORPO

CIA DO CORPO

Tempo

00:28:11

00:28:19

00:29:42
00:31:17
00:31:56

00:32:03
00:32:49
00:32:59
00:33:05
00:33:13

00:33:22
00:33:38
00:34:11
00:34:49
00:35:14

00:35:45
00:35:58

00:36:07

00:36:36
00:38:02
00:38:04
00:38:06
00:38:26
00:38:45
00:38:50
00:39:18

00:39:19

00:39:26

00:39:37
00:39:41

00:40:16

00:40:17
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33
34
35

36
37
38
39
40
41
42

43
44

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61
62
63

64
65

Numero Nome

273
87
228

104
114
138
31
111
185
98

196
158

164
103
323
119
166
82
115
224
327
239
240
186
190

99
218
108

89
214
212

128
142

MICHELE APARECIDA RIBEIRO
ANA CRISTINA DE LIMA
ERNESTINA KOTARSKI

DEBORA MARY DE OLIVEIRA
FLAVIA BUENO DA LUZ

JOSELAINE DA COSTA THIMOTEO
CLAUDINEIA DE MORAES LACERDA
EVA CASTURINA SCHNEIDER
GIOVANA CORREA

CHEYENNE BARTMEYER FERREIRA

DE CAMPOS
ANA CLAUDIA NATEL TIBURCIO

MEDINA DA APARECIDA DE LIMA
MARTINS

ROSE COSTA DOS SANTOS
DAIANE GOMES FERREIRA
ARIANE DA SILVA DIAS

GIOVANA TEIXEIRA RIBINSKI
SILVANA LIBARDI

FRANCIELI LANG SCHIAVON
FLAVIA FLORES

ANA JESSICA DA SILVA PRESTES
KEMILY TAYANE PEREIRA BUENO
ROSELAINE RODRIGUES BUENO
ROSEMARA RODRIGUES

ISAIRA ANTUNES TEXEIRA

VIVIANE CRISTINA GUIMARAES
PEDROSO

CLAUDIA ROCHA DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA MARILEIA SOISTAK

ELAINE APARECIDA MORAIS SACHS

ANA GABRIELA RODRIGUES GERVONI

KAREN ANDRESSA DE MATTOS

CASSIA DO SOCORRO BETIM DA
SILVA

IONICE FERREIRA
KAUANA MERLOTTO ORTIZ
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17
40
60

54
27
37
39
35
48
30

38
56

35
35
16
32

35
34
16
15
29
33
46
42

53
31
40
30
29
50

17
31

Fx.Et.
F0019
F4049
F6099

F5059
F2029
F3039
F3039
F3039
F4049
F3039

F3039
F5059

F3039
F3039
F0019
F3039
F0019
F3039
F3039
F0019
F0019
F2029
F3039
F4049
F4049

F5059
F3039
F4049
F3039
F2029
F5059

F0019
F3039

CI.Fx.

16
17
18
10
19

20

21
22

23

24
25

26
11
12

27
13

28

10
29

SX.

F

F

C.

Equipe
PROJETO PESCAR

EQUIPE RUNNERS
ARAPOTI

AVULSO

CIA DO CORPO

EQUIPE

FALCAO PEREGRINO
FALCAO PEREGRINO
AVULSO
AVULSO

CORREPG

CORREPG
CORREPG

Tempo
00:42:27
00:42:46
00:42:50

00:42:54
00:44:03
00:44:06
00:44:18
00:44:36
00:44:37

00:45:21

00:45:22

00:45:52

00:46:41
00:47:38
00:48:16
00:48:35
00:48:35
00:49:14
00:50:59
00:51:30
00:51:36
00:51:37
00:51:37
00:52:02

00:52:02

00:52:03
00:53:26
00:54:11
00:54:13
00:58:33

00:58:43

00:59:08
00:59:09
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